
Strydar Argo Math/Spanish sargo@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Samantha Banks Math/AVID sbanks@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Nate Barnett Social Studies nbarnette@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Chris Birzer Chemistry/Math cbirzer@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Bob Brooks Engineering/Video/Web Design bbrooks@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Jason Cambra Res English/Math/Ind Study jcambra@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Caitlin Carr English ccarr@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Samantha Coudriet Family & Consumer Science scoudriet@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Jeremy Curtin Social Studies jcurtin@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

John Dorsey Social Studies jdorsey@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Ken Fagan Res Math/Ind Study kfagan@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Tori Forsman ELL tforsman@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Karen Fugate English kfugate@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Juan Garibay Spanish jgaribay@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Brandi Greene Social Studies bgreene@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Ronda Henry Res Math rhenry@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Rob Hester THRIVE rhester@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Greg Holbrook Automotive  gholbrook@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Robin Howard Choral Music rhoward@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Travis Hoyle Agricultural Sciences thoyle@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Fawna Kuntzelman English fkuntzelman@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Rich Kuntzelman Instrumental Music/Band rkuntzelman@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Sheryl Lathrop Science slathrop@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Adam Leahy Fine Arts/Photography aleahy@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Matt Ledbetter Social Studies mledbetter@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Shelly Lindsley English/Social Studies slindsley@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Danielle Locken English dlocken@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Dameon Marlow Math dmarlow@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Joanna Marlow Chemistry jmarlow@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Elaine McDonald Social Studies emcdonald@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Angie McGowan American Sign Language amcgowan@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Barb Melvin Transitions bmelvin@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Todd Miller Agricultural Sciences tmiller@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

Leigh Ann Monroe Fine Arts lmonroe@whiteriver.wednet.edu 

 

mailto:jcambra@whiteriver.wednet.edu

